
Sr.No. IName 
Roll No. Class 

1 SNEHA 11801 
2 PRITUL 11802 
3 KARAN 11803 
4 YASHIKA 11804 
5 MUSKAN 11805 

6 KOMAL 11806 

7 PARVISH KUMAR 11807 

8 NEHACHOPRA I 1808 

9 ANJALJ 11809 

10 SARGAM 11810 

11 APOORVA 11811 

12 GOBINDA 11812 

13 PRASHANT BHARDWAJ 9601 

14 SAHIL 9602 

15 RAJNI SHARMA 9603 

16 SACHIN 9604 

17 PARASDRALL 9607 

18 ANISHKUMAR 9608 

19 GOVIND MISHRA 9609 

20 NANDNI 9610 

21 ANIKESH 9616 BAJMC 2nd year 

22 SHAWNA 9618 BAJMC 2nd year 

23 ATUL 1606 BAJMC 3rd year 

24 SHIV 1608 BAJMC 3rd year 

25 JOGINDER 1609 BAJMC 3rd year 

26 r.l'i::-TANSH ANEJA 1611 BAJMC 3rd year 

~,v. 
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SAHit ROHILLA 1244 .. 

28 JA TIN KAUSHJK l24S B.A 
3
,, 

29 PANKAJ KUJ.tAR 3246 BA lro 

30 !WM. 3247 BA lro 

31 VIKASH 3249 B.A 3rd 
32 NISHU 

1 3250 I B.A 3rd I 

33 SAH!L 3252 B.A 3rd 

34 KlJLDEEP 3253 1 B.A 3rd 
35 f liIMANSHI I 

3254 B.A 3rd 
36 MANDEEP 3255 B.A 3rd 
37 CHARU 

I 32S7 I B.A 3rd !: I~. _ 3262 _!3.A _3rd 

DISH11 A BHA TLA 8079 B.A 2nd 

40 KEsHA V 8080 B.A 2nd 

41 SUM_rr KUMAR 
8081 B.A 2nd 

42 
RASHMI 8083 B.A 2nd 

43 VINA Y 808S B.A 2nd 

44 MANlSH 8086 B.A 2nd 

45 I SAGAR I 8087 I BA,;; 

~6 RA!!UL 8088 RA 2nd 

47 !SAGAR 
48 ~HANCHAL 

49 IDEEPA 
50 DEEPTI 

51 VIRENDER 

52 RAMBIR 
53 ISAHIL 

54 IVINAY 

55 IHARISH 

56 IVARSHA 

8089 I B.A 2nd 

8090 _!3.A2nd 

8091 I B.A 2nd 

8092 B.A2nd 

809S I B.A 2nd 

8096 B.A2nd 

10S10 1 _!3.A 1st 

!OSI I I B.A 1st 

10S12 1 B.A 1st 

10S13 B.A 1st 

Coordinator, IQ.\C 
Sh. L.N. H:ndu College, RJhtak 
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57 iAAsl-DSH 
I 10514 J 

8.A 1st 58 PRIYA 
105(5 I 

BA 1st 59 Parvccn 
8182 

BA 2nd 60 Pratishtha 
8304 

BA21ld 61 Priya 
826& 

8.A 2nd 62 Kiran 
8060 

8.A2nd 63 Princu 
8134 

8.A2nd 64 Sandccp 
8186 

8.A2nd 6S 
PRIY A SHARMA 

3596 8.A 3rd 66 ISHA 
67 NEERAJ 

3598 8.A3rd 
3599 8.A3rd 68 

MANISHKUMAR 
3600 8.A 3rd 

69 JROHlT 
360( 8.A 3rd 

70 ISUKANYA I •IV\•~ I .. 
IWi, D.I\ ISt 

;APNA 10016 8.A 1st 

C.tt"lf,,,A .... ..._._ - · -
lVVI/ U,I"\ IS( 

IMRAN 10025 8.A 1st 

aHI 1""-I-IJ IIV•-- -

71 ISAPNA 10010 I 

72 IDEEPIKA '""'"'9 ll a o -• 

73 ISIMRAN 100.~ I 
74 IKHUSl-ll ,w,Y B.A 1st 
75 YOGITA 10034 8.A 1st 
76 GAURAV 10517 B.A 1st -77 AVANISH 10518 8.A 1st 
78 HARLEEN KAUR 10519 B.A 1st 

~-~. 

Coordinator, I QAC 
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• S. IN m,a,, , .. -~ .. T>nh<ok • 

A.tt .. n,1a11ce_Sheet for the cMcinn 20??-·n -sl(sf 58 

Sr.No. Name ..Certifil'a--;; CnnrcP in Puhlil' l2olation -~si""l---55 l---- :--I----
R 

--~ - I--~ oU No. Class T Pl'111r, N, so SI L...-- i-L...-

I SNEHA 
31 

32 33 34 3S 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 4S 46 47 48 49 i.--L-- i.--L--- i-- I--
11801 BAJ • .__1--- i.--1---

2 PRITlJL MC 1st year p p p p ft\ p p p f I\ i.-- - i--1-- _i--
11802 B L...-- i.--~-

3 KARAN AJMc 1st Year j f p p p p p p L--- .--- 1-- i-- i--1--

11803 \ 1---- i.--1---i--

4 YASHJKA BAJMc 1st year lo p p f p p p p \ _i--- ~i--- _1---

11804 L...-- ---5 
MUSKAN BAJMClstyear p p p (\ ) p p A p I\ __ 1--- i-- --

1180S I L...- i-- 1.----i-- l----

6 KOMAL BAJMc 1st Year p p p p 1D p p f f \ _i---1--- _ i--1---i-- _ 1---i---1---

7 PARV!SHKUMAR :::: BAJMc,.,.., PP I P O F PP p \ e--C---~.__.__.. ............ ~.__..-c----

8 NEHA CHOPRA 
7 

BAJMc 1st year A , A- A: A ! fr C P ,Pi 1, i.--1--- _ - i--1--- 1--- _i-- - 1---

9 ANJALI 11808 BAJMC 1st year • f j fl (\ A f V'.l f\ \ _L---:..-- _1---~1------ -~-~ 
118

09 BAJMC 1st year p p f p p f f p _i---_ 1---1---1--- L---
10 SARGAM ' _ 1-- _ ,-

11810 BAJMC 1st year ' p p p p A p p p p \ _i.--i.-- ~--

11 APOORVA , -- .__-

11811 BAJMc 1st year p p p p p p p p A , _i.--__ _ _1.--- _ 

12 GOBINDA \ - :.---

l3 11812 BAJMC Istycar p p 1\- fir: p p p f p p i.---- _1---i--- _ 

14 PRASHANTBHARDwAJ 9601 BAJMC2ndycar r f p p tit f p f J f \ __ i--- - _ 

SAHil, 9602 BAJMC2ndycar f P f p f P Pp P \ _i--___ _ 

15 \ -- -
RAJN1 SHARMA 9603 BAJMC 2nd year l'I f p P p p p f p .-

" SAClllN - ""™""",.. p p p p p p p p -Kc-
l? PARAS DRALL 9607 BAJMC 2nd year p p P p P P f p p - __. -

IS ANISH KUMAR 9608 BAJ MC 2nd year (\- f (\ (\ Pf f, (), J\ f - .- -
19 

GOVIND MISHRA 9609 BAJMC 2nd year I\ A A I\ I A f A A t\ '--,-- '\ -

20 NANDNI 9610 BAJMC 2nd year P I\ {) A. ti,. f I A P flr .__ - I\ -

21 ANIKESH 9616 BAJMC2ndyear t,.; A-rf A 'A-f A j P .__~ \ 

22 BHAWNA 9618 BAJMC2ndycar P f p P P p P W, (\ __ \_ 

23 ATUL 1606 BAJMC 3rd year f p P f p P P f A_ . I\. 

24 SI-IlV 1608 BAJMC3rdyear P jJ ·p I) P PP Pl'l'I. \ , 
111 

, 

25 JOGINDER l609 BAJMC 3rd year f GI P f P f IP {> p -C\ . ,,- " 

" , , 26 GEETANSH ANEJA 1611 BAJMC 3rd year f P p P j f f' f f /)r 

(~ ,nl, 
......_, I 
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.--r ;----
- ----- i-- i---- r --- c- -- ,---.--
r---- .-- --- i-- -- -- i----• -- ,-c .- -i--

27 SAIDL ROHILLA I 3244 B p n - ,- C ,- t-- i--
28 IA TIN KAUSIDK "" A,,, y f ! f f'. j' f l'_ - _ C ,--- ,- C ,-c ,--,-r i--

BA3"' .l:' 1' 1:' 1' p r B .f 1 ' - C ,--- ct- .--
29 PANIW KUMAR 3246 BA'"' _f _l-1 j\ f j J' p J: _f' _", - - t- ,-Cc - i--:_ ,-- - C 

30 RAHUL '"' B.Alrn j' E E l' 1'i 11 p , - ,-,- ..-c ..- - .-' ,--- - ,--
31 V!KASH 3249 B.A 

3
,, p f ii'. J' , J'_ l'_ _", c-- C r ,-- ,-, ,---- ,-- C 

32 NJSHU 32,o B.A l<d t): p f\ ./J I\ J .f ./; f Cl' - .-- C r i--,-- ,-- - _ ,--- , C 

33 SAIIJL 3252 B.A '"' f' !) A f ft J' 11' 1l Jli. - ,--- C ,.... i--.-- ,-- - ' i-- ,--- ..-
34 K1JLOEEP 3253 BA3"' , I\ U p Jl. tfl fin _'-. ,- C - ,-,-- i-- i-- ,----,---

-" n ,-,--- - i-- i-- .--35 HlMANSID 3254 B.A 3rd ,-1 1 r J I> U .I' 1) l r \ - ,- ,---- ,-- ,--- ,--- - ,---

-'-' ..!.l • " --' .-- - - i-- ,---36 MANnru ,,,, BA3"' .. P. 1- A p ti A r " y, , .-.-- _ ..-.---- .--- - ..-

J.l. t,.. r , - - i---.-" CIIARU "" B.A).. I\ .f:' C) Y\ p ' ,j .!_ J ,...- ,- i-- i-- - ,--- .-- ,---c-..-
38 RAHUL "" BA,,, , 8 P r r A r 1 P , ,...- ,.. .--- ,--- ,--- , ,--- ,.... .--,---..-
39 DJSHJT A Bl!A Tl.A 8079 BA 2rui J P p J'. f_ j'_ p p p J:' Cl - ,-r-- ,-- ,---,- ,---,-- ,--- ,- -
40 KESHA V 8080 B.A 2oo ' LI' J'. _fl p p 1 .f. _'-. _ ,--- ,- r ,--- , - ,- ,- r C---
41 SllMIT KUMAR 8081 B.A 2'd f f' f,- f .f. t\_ .f_ p f_ P.,- _,- ;--,--- , - - r ,- ,-- C---

42 RASHMJ 8083 B.A ,., f' 1J J:'. l'i 1 1'. p t I J~ c- i-- ' ,---,--- - - ' , , i--
43 VINAY 80'5 BA 2'd f :!I J: J:' p p j' _f p -1\ t- r ,---,---- - ,-- . ,-- ,---
44 MANlSH 8086 B.A2.i r 1 f " £ J:' /'_ p , r ~--- ,--.--- - - . i--

45 SAGAR ""' BA,., .I' l l .t .I: p, 1i l - ,-~,---,---.-- ,---
46 RAHUL 8088 BA'"' I\ p I:! 7 1 i 71 1' I\ A - "<- ,--- ,--- ' ' ,-
47 SAGAR "" B.A2od r fl A A- A A A A . - ;=: ,' ,--.- ,, ' -,-----

8090 BA 2nd f .!...l A II - J~~J-+-t-11 L 48 CHANC!!AL • I\ A fl A J'. j _E 1 .L ,--- r _\, -
49 DEEPA 8091 B.A 2nd C\-1 J f\ A f j A {\ - ' i, - . 

8092 BA2nd Ll n. f n - , Ll 
SO DEEPTI • o O .j\ 1 {>,c Jl n -"' ,---, \ -809

5 B.A 2nd .ll L D. P\ , ___:i. 
51 VIRENDER • • • A- I fl fl .u -'-' . - " -

BA2'd .L " p c LI _ 

52_ RAMBIR ~=o ~-A Isl liil.B. !:'sf. Jlf .!: lf=r p DP -.-r-- \ ,:· . 1~11 I--,~ 
53 SAHIL 1" ,A f r ,,,, ,C_. 

10511 B.A1s1 r "'7f p ., " - cLii.. L 

54 VINA Y j _f r j' r -'- -'- · IN(- · ' 
HARISH 10512 B.A Isl 1 p p I lf_ 1.f. / P'"\ ': '1Clp · 

55 

10513 1 B.A Isl l ! 111 .fl l V .. '· 56 VARSHA •

11 l ,,. .. .. ____.oor~,IQAC 
Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak . 
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---~ 
,--.--_.-- -

_.--- ----
,-- r-- --- i--i---- ' -~ ~i--

157 IAASHISH 10514 BAI r. I\ f\ £\ ,f\ -- i----- --i---
• st "_t' ..n .J' ..IJ 1 1 V !tl _. --- ----r 58 PRIYA 10515 BAI ,-\ II. A f-,--~ r--r-- i--i---
• st cJ " • _f j_ I\ ~i-- -i--

59 P111Vecn 
8182 

B.A2nd f\ A (\- ./) .8, '~ ~- ,-- ~--i---- _.i--i--- -

60 ,..;,,.. !l-04 BA,., I\ t', _8 _fJ_ p / £ \ .-- I-'""" ,-- - ,---- , .... +--.- - ,----I-'""" 
61 Priyo 

8268 
BAlod I\ A fl _I\ _l' I\ Jl -f\ cl. .---:::: ...... -...--;:: ............... -

62 Kl~ 8060 BA '"' /1. t JI I\ p A I\ .-- f--"" - - ,---- ....... f--- -- - ,---- >-----
63 Pri~, 8134 "'"' .fl .I)_ f I\ £ p A 1' ' ->--f--"" .------ ,..... ---,......- i----64 

"""' 
81

" ""' r fl fill' 11 J\ 11 i .ll: \ .--f--"" .--- _,..... ---...----
• " PRIVA '"'IIMA '"' BA ,. 8 P "' ,. £ ,., ll r _,. I\ --f--"" .-- ...... ............. .... ...-- - ,----• p . r-- r-t--- -66 3HA '"' RA,. j\ /le JI _{_ I\ f). fl " - .- f--"" .-- - - f--- .--...----.---67 

NEEIW ,,,, RA,. P r A P J'. r , P \ . - - f--"" --,..... - :::: _ ................. .-
68 MANISH KUMAR 3600 B.A 3rd fl 1 P (\ p j j .e -- ,------ ,...-- i--r- -

_p_ o r r-- .--- ,------69 ROHIT 3601 B.A 3rd p _f_ £ P f_ 1J. L - P, - ,-- · - - r-t-r--
70 SUKANYA 10015 B.A 1st E E J _E i J 1 _e - ~i------- r-· -

r-, 71 SAPNA 10016 BA 1st f._ j f_ p .£. lf\ f_ , 1 _,-- ,...- ..--- -i-- -, -

72 DEEPIKA 10017 B.A 1st f ji r j f. f_ £. lf' 1 - -- ~' i,--i--' -

73 SIMRAN 10025 B.A 1st f P P .£. l P f P E._ _,--,...-,---I\ -i--• -, 

74 KHUSHI 10029 B.A 1st _f 1 _f, P p -r- ,--- -• -, 
75 YOGITA 10034 B.A 1st .r P P f _f ·f\ P 1 f_ --r- , _ 
76 GAURAV 10517 B.A 1st J' _I)_ lt, _E 1_ j 1. - - i--- "- "-r--:;;- AVANISH 10518 B.A 1st _f, _f)_ j j P f j .f. _£ ,------ i-----• , 

78 HARLEEN KAUR l 10519 B.A 1st 1 J\PIP lf p J.!. _p_ - -

Q,.~· 
Coor.>r, lQAC 
Sh. L.N. HinJu College, Rohtak 
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Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 
Award List of Certificate Course In "Pub lie Relation" for the session 2022-2023 

Course Coordlm1tor-Mr. Sumlt Kumar 
Sr. Name aus (section) Roll No. Theory Exam Practical Exam Total marks Grade 
No (M.M. 60 Marks) (M.M.40 Marks) (100) 

1 SNEHA BAJMC 1 sl year 11801 54 35 89 A 
2 PRITIJL BAJ MC 1st year 11802 54 35 89 A 
3 KARAN BAJMC 1st year 11803 52 34 86 A 
4 YASHIKA BAJMC 1st year 11804 54 35 89 A 
5 MUSKAN BAJMC 1st year 11805 58 37 95 A 
6 KOMAL BAJ MC 1st year 11806 54 35 89 A 
7 ANJALI BAJMC 1st year 11809 48 34 82 A 
8 SARGAM BAJ MC 1st year 11810 38 34 72 B 
9 APOORVA BAJMC 1st year 11811 44 33 77 B 
10 GOBINDA BAJ MC 1st year 11812 54 35 89 A 
11 PRASHANT BAJMC 2nd year 9601 60 38 98 A 
12 SAHIL BAJMC 2nd year 9602 58 37 95 A 
13 RAJNI SHARMA BAJMC 2nd year 9603 54 35 89 A 
14 SACHIN BAJMC 2nd year 9604 46 34 80 A 
15 PARASDRALL BAJMC 2nd year 9607 60 38 98 A 
16 SHAWNA BAJMC 2nd year 9618 38 34 72 B 
17 ATUL BAJMC 3rd year 1606 56 36 92 A 
18 SHIV BAJMC 3rd year 1608 56 36 92 A 
19 JOGINDER BAJMC 3rd year 1609 60 38 98 A 
20 GEETANSH BAJMC 3rd year 1611 36 34 70 B 
21 SAHIL ROHILLA B.A3rd 32« 60 38 98 A 
22 JATIN KAUSHIK B.A 3rd 32-45 52 34 86 A 
23 PANKAJ KUMAR B.A 3rd 32-46 46 34 80 A 
24 RAHUL B.A 3rd 32-47 56 36 92 A 
25 VIKASH B.A 3rd 32-49 36 34 70 B 
26 RAHUL B.A 3rd 3262 58 37 95 A 
27 DISHITA BHATLA B.A 2nd 8079 56 36 92 A 
28 KESHAV • B.A2nd 8080 50 34 84 A 
29 SUMIT KUMAR B.A2nd 8081 46 34 80 A 
30 RASHMI B.A 2nd ,8083 60 38 98 A I 
31 VINAY B.A2nd 8085 38 34 72 B 
32 MANISH B.A 2nd 8086 56 36 92 A 
33 SAGAR B.A2nd 8087 56 36 92 A 
34 HARISH • B.A 1st 10512 54 35 89 A 
35 VARSHA B.A 1st 10513 54 35 89 A 
36 NEERAJ BA 3rd 3S99 38 34 72 B 
37 MANISH KUMAR BA 3rd 3600 so 34 84 A 
38 ROHIT B.A 3rd 3601 50 34 84 A 
39 SUKANYA B.A 1st 1001S 50 34 84 A 
40 SAPNA B.A Isl 10016 so 34 84 A 
41 DEEPIKA B.A 1st 10017 50 34 84 A 
42 SIMRAN B.A 1st 1002S so 34 84 A 
43 KHUSHI B.A Isl 10029 so 34 84 A 
44 YOGITA BA Isl 10034 so 34 84 A 
45 GAURAV BA Isl 10S17 so 34 84 A 
46 A VANISH BA Isl 10S18 so 34 84 A 
47 HARLEEN KAUR BA 1st 10S19 38 34 72 B 

Coordinator, lQ C 
Sh. L.N. Hindu Co1 ~e, Rohtak 






























































































